843
            NEW
 FRO
M
 EPCO
S
<!!>                                                                                             NEW
 FRO

Terminals:
•	 4+4 fast-on terminal #250 style
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Max. Dimensions: mm
LH
Tolerance Lead Spacing
(mm)
Voltage
(VAC)
Value
(µF)
The EPCOS Feida Motor Run Capacitors are constructed of polypropylene film (dielectric), metallized film (electrode), with an aluminum can and metal top. Filled with PCB-free vegetable oil, the insulator material meets IEC 60335-1. The
EPCOS Feida Motor Run Capacitors feature self-healing properties, a low dissipation factor, an overpressure disconnection device, and high insulation resistance. The Motor Run Capacitors meet the highest safety level P2 to IEC 60252-1
2001-02 and is IEC/EN 60335 compatible. For general sine wave applications, mainly as motor run capacitors.
DIMENSIONS: mm
871-B33364A3305J050	 B33364A3305J050	 3	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3405J050	 B33364A3405J050	 4	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3505J050	 B33364A3505J050	 5	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3605J050	 B33364A3605J050	 6	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3755J050	 B33364A3755J050	 7	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3805J050	 B33364A3805J050	 8	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3106J050	 B33364A3106J050	 10	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 65	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3126J550	 B33364A3126J550	 12	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 65	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3156J050	 B33364A3156J050	 15	 370	 ±5%	 51.5	 75	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A3206J050	 B33364A3206J050	 20	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 65	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3256J050	 B33364A3256J050	 25	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 65	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3306J050	 B33364A3306J050	 30	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 75	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3356J050	 B33364A3356J050	 35	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 75	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3406J050	 B33364A3406J050	 40	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 85	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3456J050	 B33364A3456J050	 45	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 100	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A3506J050	 B33364A3506J050	 50	 370	 ±5%	 70.0	 100	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5305J050	 B33364A5305J050	 3	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5405J050	 B33364A5405J050	 4	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5505J050	 B33364A5505J050	 5	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5605J050	 B33364A5605J050	 6	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5755J050	 B33364A5755J050	 7	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5805J050	 B33364A5805J050	 8	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 55	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5106J050	 B33364A5106J050	 10	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 65	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5126J550	 B33364A5126J550	 12	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 65	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5156J050	 B33364A5156J050	 15	 450	 ±5%	 51.5	 75	 31.5	 20
871-B33364A5206J050	 B33364A5206J050	 20	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 65	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5256J050	 B33364A5256J050	 25	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 65	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5306J050	 B33364A5306J050	 30	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 75	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5356J050	 B33364A5356J050	 35	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 75	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5406J050	 B33364A5406J050	 40	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 85	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5456J050	 B33364A5456J050	 45	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 100	 45.0	 20
871-B33364A5506J050	 B33364A5506J050	 50	 450	 ±5%	 70.0	 100	 45.0	 20
W
Main Applications:
•	 General purpose
•	 Air conditioning